2000

3000

3500

4100

5120

5810

5890

2000

3000

3500

4100

5270

5420

5870

Fall 24/26/28
Introduction to Public & Nonprofit Service
Foundations of Nonprofit Management
Public Management for Democracy
Internship in Public & Nonprofit Admin
Public Budgeting & Accounting
Social Entrep & Innovation

Strategic Planning & Perf Measurement

Fall 25/27/29
Introduction to Public & Nonprofit Service
Foundations of Nonprofit Management
Public Management for Democracy
Internship in Public & Nonprofit Admin
Human Resources Administration
Nonprofit Accounting & Finance

Fund Raising

School of Public Affairs and Administration

2000

3000

4100

4700

4950

5420

5830

2000

3000

4100

4700

4950

5120

5825

5840

Undergraduate Programs
Effective Spring 2024
Spring 25/27/29

Introduction to Public & Nonprofit Service
Foundations of Nonprofit Management
Internship in Public & Nonprofit Admin
Program Design, Implementation, & Evaluation
Public & Nonprofit Administration Capstone
Nonprofit Accounting & Finance

Grant Writing

Spring 24/26/28
Introduction to Public & Nonprofit Service
Foundations of Nonprofit Management
Internship in Public & Nonprofit Admin
Program Design, Implementation, & Evaluation
Public & Nonprofit Administration Capstone
Public Budgeting & Accounting
Managing Community Growth & Dvmt

Nonprofit Marketing and Development

2000

4100

5270

5810

5830

5890

2000

4100

5830

5880

Summer 25/27/29
Intro to Public & Nonprofit Service (Su l)
Internship in Public & Nonprofit Admin
Human Resources Administration (Su Il)
Social Entrep & Innovation (Su )
Grant Writing (Su l)

Strategic Planning & Perf Measurement (Su I)

Summer 24/26/28
Intro to Public & Nonprofit Service (Su l)
Internship in Public & Nonprofit Admin
Grant Writing (Su l)

Cult., Diversity, & Social Equity (Su Il)

NOTE: If considering the Accelerated Graduate Degree Program (AGDP) into the MPA, 5000 and 6000 level courses can only be applied to both degrees if you
have been accepted into the AGDP program, you have senior standing, and we have submitted a form to the Registrar's Office showing which courses count
both ways. The Registrar's Office will directly register you for any of the 12 credit hours that can be counted toward the BSPNA and MPA.



