School of Public Affairs and Administration Undergraduate Programs Effective Spring 2024

Fall 24/26/28	Spring 25/27/29	Summer 25/27/29
2000 Introduction to Public & Nonprofit Service	2000 Introduction to Public & Nonprofit Service	2000 Intro to Public & Nonprofit Service (Su I)
3000 Foundations of Nonprofit Management	3000 Foundations of Nonprofit Management	4100 Internship in Public & Nonprofit Admin
3500 Public Management for Democracy	4100 Internship in Public & Nonprofit Admin	5270 Human Resources Administration (Su II)
4100 Internship in Public & Nonprofit Admin	4700 Program Design, Implementation, & Evaluation	5810 Social Entrep & Innovation (Su II)
5120 Public Budgeting & Accounting	4950 Public & Nonprofit Administration Capstone	5830 Grant Writing (Su I)
5810 Social Entrep & Innovation	5420 Nonprofit Accounting & Finance	5890 Strategic Planning & Perf Measurement (Su I)
5890 Strategic Planning & Perf Measurement	5830 Grant Writing	

Fall 25/27/29	Spring 24/26/28	Summer 24/26/28
2000 Introduction to Public & Nonprofit Service	2000 Introduction to Public & Nonprofit Service	2000 Intro to Public & Nonprofit Service (Su I)
3000 Foundations of Nonprofit Management	3000 Foundations of Nonprofit Management	4100 Internship in Public & Nonprofit Admin
3500 Public Management for Democracy	4100 Internship in Public & Nonprofit Admin	5830 Grant Writing (Su I)
4100 Internship in Public & Nonprofit Admin	4700 Program Design, Implementation, & Evaluation	5880 Cult., Diversity, & Social Equity (Su II)
5270 Human Resources Administration	4950 Public & Nonprofit Administration Capstone	
5420 Nonprofit Accounting & Finance	5120 Public Budgeting & Accounting	
5870 Fund Raising	5825 Managing Community Growth & Dvmt	
	5840 Nonprofit Marketing and Development	

NOTE: If considering the Accelerated Graduate Degree Program (AGDP) into the MPA, 5000 and 6000 level courses can only be applied to both degrees if you have been accepted into the AGDP program, you have senior standing, and we have submitted a form to the Registrar's Office showing which courses count both ways. The Registrar's Office will directly register you for any of the 12 credit hours that can be counted toward the BSPNA and MPA.